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LONG DRIVE M.S.T. SAE 5W30 – 5W40 
Hi-Tech Synthetic Long Life Motor Oil 

 

 

Description 
 

Long Drive M.S.T. SAE 50W30 and 5W40 is a fuel economic, universal motor oil, developed 

according to the most recent technology for cars with exhaust gas treatment systems, to  

the extension of the lifetime of particulate filters and catalysts. 

This DEXOS2-approved oil is highly recommended for the latest generation of 

GM/OPEL/CHEVROLET and VAUXHALL. 

 Life Time of Particulate Filters 

 Gasoline - Diesel - Turbo - LPG  

 “Mid SAPS” Technology 

 Fuel economy and lower CO2 emission 

 Gasoline and diesel engines that meet the Euro 4 and Euro 5 standard 

 

Quality level API 

ACEA 

MB 

BMW 

GM 

VW 

 

SN/CF 

A3, B4, C3/C2 

Approval 229.31/229.51           

LL-04 

DEXOS 2-Approval 

502.00/505.00/505.01 

  

Available in 

 

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L. 

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L. 

 

Application Recommended for use in petrol and diesel engines in passenger cars and 

delivery vans with extended oil drain intervals, to the extension of the lifetime of  

particulate filters. 
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Typical properties 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Average oil analysis without engagement 

 

Density 15°C 

Viscosity cst  40°C 

Viscosity cst  100°C 

Viscosity index 

Pourpoint °C 

Flashpoint COC °C 

SAE 5W30 

0.855 

67.1 

12.2 

182 

-36 

234 

SAE 5W40 

0.852 

85 

14.2 

175 

-36 

214 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


