











## LONG DRIVE M.S.T. SAE 5W30 - 5W40

Hi-Tech Synthetic Long Life Motor Oil

Description

Long Drive M.S.T. SAE 50W30 and 5W40 is a fuel economic, universal motor oil, developed according to the most recent technology for cars with exhaust gas treatment systems, to

the extension of the lifetime of particulate filters and catalysts.

This DEXOS2-approved oil is highly recommended for the latest generation of

GM/OPEL/CHEVROLET and VAUXHALL. Life Time of Particulate Filters

Gasoline - Diesel - Turbo - LPG

"Mid SAPS" Technology

Fuel economy and lower CO2 emission

Gasoline and diesel engines that meet the Euro 4 and Euro 5 standard

Quality level

API SN/CF

**ACEA** A3, B4, C3/C2

MB Approval 229.31/229.51

BMWLL-04

GM **DEXOS 2-Approval** VW 502.00/505.00/505.01

Available in

Cartons of 24x1 L, 12x2 L and 6x5 L.

Barrels of 30, 60 and 208 L.

**Application** 

Recommended for use in petrol and diesel engines in passenger cars and delivery vans with extended oil drain intervals, to the extension of the lifetime of

particulate filters.

Photo



T	
Iypicai	properties

	SAE 5W30	SAE 5W40
Density 15°C	0.855	0.852
Viscosity cst 40°C	67.1	85
Viscosity cst 100°C	12.2	14.2
Viscosity index	182	175
Pourpoint °C	-36	-36
Flashpoint COC °C	234	214

Average oil analysis without engagement

